wGINKEL..

RENTAL & SALES

E
=
o A

Terberg YT 2224 x 2

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Model

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden
Farbe

Zustand

Kraftstoff
Emissionsklasse

CE markierung

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite
Seriennummer

Zylinderinhalt

Terberg

YT 222
Terminaltraktor
T43FFP
2018
17-04-2018
22607

Blau
Gebraucht
Diesel
Euro5

Ja

8.600kg

30.000kg

38.000kg

564cm

247cm
XLWYT2227J9492600

7.700cc



Terberg YT 2224 x 2

Zubehor



	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2
	Terberg YT 222 4 x 2

