



Terberg YT 222 4 x 2

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Terberg
Model	YT 222
Unterkategorie	Terminaltraktor
Nummernschild	T43FFP
Baujahr	2018
Datum der Erstzulassung	17-04-2018
Abgelesene Betriebsstunden	22607
Farbe	Blau
Zustand	Gebraucht
Kraftstoff	Diesel
Emissionsklasse	Euro 5
CE markierung	Ja

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	8.600kg
Tragfähigkeit	30.000kg
GVW	38.000kg
Länge	564cm
Breite	247cm
Seriennummer	XLWYT2227J9492600
Zylinderinhalt	7.700cc

Terberg YT 222 4 x 2

Zubehör